General information about company

Scrip code 513566

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE608C01026

Name of the company

NOVA IRON AND STEEL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
> Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No No No No
4 Whether the .Llsted En'tlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 x}v;wether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant N
- o}
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of Total nos. |as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of )
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paid- shares_ shares total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category : . |up underlying | held (VIl) |shares g g
shareholder | shareholders | up equity iv |D i _ lculated Total as
(1) (1) shares | auity | Depository = (calculate A
held (V) shares | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ |as per Class eg: | Class a % of
held | (VI) (V1) SCRR, X egy | o (A+B+C)
(V) 1957) (VIII)




As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 25228821 25228821 | 69.81 25228821 25228821 (69.78
Group
(B) Public 157593 10910667 10910667 | 30.19 10924405 10924405 | 30.22
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 157605 36139488 36139488 | 100 36153226 36153226 | 100
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o
A9 O Zisirfim ui | Number of Sliireid or
No. Of Shares 9 Locked in predge
No. of : conversion of otherwise
Shares Underlying : shares (XII) Number of
, Shares : convertible encumbered .
Category of | Underlying : Outstanding o equity shares
Category =~ | Underlying . securities ( as (XTI :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
)} . Outstanding o a percentage .
(1) convertible Warrants securities of diluted As a % As a % | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of :  total ftotal | form (XIV)
X (Xi) W ¢ share capital) | g OO 1\, |OF1Ota
(X) arrants | )= (Vil)+(X) (a) | Shares| " Shares
X} @) | Asa%of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.81 25228821
Group
(B) Public 30.19 4703973
Non
(8] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29932794

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group




Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of as a % of each class of securities (1X)
Partly | No. Of Total . | total no. of
No. of aid-y sr?ares sr?aaregos s%:r:so ' [Noof Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P , Total
) up underlying | held (VII) | (calculated
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity iv 1D i . asa
Shareholders (1) | (Ill) shares | °qully | Uepostiory = as per % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total Total
held | (VI) (VI 19572}(VIII) X egyy Voting
(V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 4340000 4340000 |12.01 4340000 4340000 |12
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 11 20888821 20888821 |57.8 20888821 20888821 |57.78
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 25228821 25228821 (69.81 25228821 25228821 (69.78
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 12 25228821 25228821 (69.81 25228821 25228821 (69.78
Group (A)=(A)(1)*+(A)(2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 10 475896 475896 |[1.32 475896 475896 1.32
Financial
() Institutions/ 3 144 144 0 144 144 0
Banks
Sub-Total (B)(1) 13 476040 476040 [1.32 476040 476040 1.32
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a() shareholders | 455463 7782871 7782871 | 21.54 7782871 7782871 |21.53
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal |12 514736 514736 |[1.42 514736 514736 1.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1105 2137020 2137020 |5.91 2150758 2150758 |5.95
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 157580 10434627 10434627 | 28.87 10448365 10448365 | 28.9
Total Public
Shareholding 157593 10910667 10910667 | 30.19 10924405 10924405 | 30.22

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 157605 36139488 36139488 | 100 36153226 36153226 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 157605 36139488 36139488 | 100 36153226 36153226 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of | Snares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full  |Lockedin |P'€dged or
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible encumbered | ¢quity shares
; Underlying . i (XI) :
Sr. Outstanding ; convertible |securities ( as held in
. Outstanding " _
convertible Warrants securities a percentage As a % dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted share of total As a % |form (XIV)
(X) Warrants capital) (XI)=  |No. [ g | No. | of total
(Xi) (a) (VIN+(X)Asa |(@) | qq |(@) |Shares
% of (A+B+C2) (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 12.01 4340000
(d) 57.8 20888821
Sub-Total (A)(1) 69.81 25228821
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 69.81 25228821
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.32 3600
() 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1.32 3600
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 21.54 2252065
(a(ii)) 1.42 470864
(e) 5.91 1977444
Sub-Total (B)(3) 28.87 4700373
Total Public
Shareholding 30.19 4703973
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 29932794
Total (A+B+C) 100 29932794




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Aniket Singal

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

CZCPS6126E

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V)

4340000

4340000

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4340000

4340000

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

12.01

12.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4340000

4340000

Class eg:y

Total

4340000

4340000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

12

12

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(@) As a % of (A+B+C2)

12.01

12.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

4340000

4340000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Any Other (specify)




Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

(M

M/s Ambey
Steel and
Power Pvt.
Ltd.

M/s Bhushan
Power & Steel
Ltd.

SHIVALIKVIEW
STEEL
TRADING PVT.
LTD.

VINTAGE
STEEL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

OLYMPIAN
STEEL
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

TITANIC
STEEL
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

AROMATIC
STEEL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAGCA9498M

AAACB9760D

AAHCS1295B

AACCV0279M

AAACO7318L

AACCT2034J

AAFCA1577N

No. of the
Shareholders

(1)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

10959675

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

10959675

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

30.33

25.65

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10959675

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

Class eg:y

Total

10959675

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

Total as a %
of Total Voting
rights

30.31

25.64

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD= (VIN)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

30.33

25.65

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

Number of Locked in shares (XI

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10959675

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies

Bodies

Bodies

Bodies

Click here




Corporate

Corporate

Corporate

Corporate

to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AARTI IRON &
POWER
LIMITED

ROCKLAND
STEEL
TRADING (P)
LTD

RGF Holiday
Resorts Pvt
Ltd.

RGF REAL
ESTATES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AAECA9255E

AACCR4199Q

AABCR4653G

AABCR4656D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

11

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (V)

94000

94000

1000

1000

20888821

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

94000

94000

1000

1000

20888821

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

57.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

~—

Class eg: X

94000

94000

1000

1000

20888821

Class eg:y

Total

94000

94000

1000

1000

20888821

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

0.26

0.26

57.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities

0.26

0.26

57.8




(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD= (VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

. 94000 94000 1000 1000 20888821
dematerialized form
(XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Promoter Promoter
Shareholder type Group Promoter Group Group Promoter Group
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Non-
Category CB)gfpl)%?ate :?]eczj?;c:]ent Bodies Corporate | Trusts
(NRI)
More than 1
Category / More than 1 percentage | Category |Category percentage of Category
shareholding
Shrim Investment Click here
Name of the Shareholders (1) Solutions Private
o to go back
Limited
PAN (II) AAACK1028P Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 246 857 1 2 1105
No. of fully paid up equity shares | 1966666 | 170306 1532426 48 2137020
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)*+ (V1) 1966666 | 170306 1532426 48 2137020




Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 5.44 0.47 4.24 0 5.91
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1966666 | 170306 1532426 48 2137020
Class eg:y

Total 1966666 | 170306 1532426 48 2137020
Total as a % of Total Voting rights | 5.44 0.47 4.24 0 5.91

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities
(X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming
full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of 5.44 0.47 4.24 0 5.91
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV) 1949722 | 27674 1532426 48 1977444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial
interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable
in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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