General information about company									
Scrip code	513566								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE608C01026								
Name of the company	NOVA IRON AND STEEL LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Table I	- Summa	ary Sta	tement ho	olding of	specified s	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se			in each
Category	Category of		fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	total no. of shares	No of Votir	ng (XIV)	) Rights	
(1)	(II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)

					As a % of (A+B+C2)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	25228821	25228821	69.81	25228821	25228821	69.78
(B)	Public	157593	10910667	10910667	30.19	10924405	10924405	30.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public							
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs							
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							
	Total	157605	36139488	 36139488	100	36153226	36153226	100

		Tal	ble I - Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of spe	ecifie	d securi	ties			
Category	Category of shareholder	nolder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Securities and No. Of Warrants (XI)= (VII)+(X)  As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.81					25228821	
(B)	Public				30.19					4703973	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					29932794	

				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held urities (IX)	in
			No. of	Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Votir	ng (XIV)	) Rights	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	4340000			4340000	12.01	4340000		4340000	12
(d)	Any Other (specify)	11	20888821			20888821	57.8	20888821		20888821	57.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	25228821			25228821	69.81	25228821		25228821	69.78
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		12	25228821			25228821	69.81	25228821		25228821	69.78
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding <sub>l</sub>	pattern o	f the Public	shareholder		•	•	1	•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	10	475896			475896	1.32	475896		475896	1.32
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	144			144	0	144		144	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		13	476040			476040	1.32	476040		476040	1.32
(3)	Non-institutions			•			•		•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	156463	7782871			7782871	21.54	7782871		7782871	21.53
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	514736			514736	1.42	514736		514736	1.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1105	2137020			2137020	5.91	2150758		2150758	5.95
Sub-Total (B)(3)		157580	10434627			10434627	28.87	10448365		10448365	28.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		157593	10910667			10910667	30.19	10924405		10924405	30.22

С	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2 )		157605 36139488 36139488 100 36153226 36153226 100											
Total (A+B+C )		157605	36139488			36139488	100	36153226		36153226	100		

Table I	I - Statement	showing sha	reholding pat	tern of the Prom	oter	and Pror	noter	· Group	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	ged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	ISharee		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the P	romo	ter and P	romo	ter Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				12.01					4340000
(d)				57.8					20888821
Sub-Total (A)(1)				69.81					25228821
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.81					25228821
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdin	ig pattern of the F	ublic	shareho	lder		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				1.32					3600
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				1.32					3600
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				21.54					2252065
(a(ii))				1.42					470864
(e)				5.91					1977444
Sub-Total (B)(3)				28.87					4700373
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.19					4703973
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdir	ng pattern of the N	lon F	romoter-	Non	Public sh	areholder
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					29932794
Total (A+B+C )				100					29932794

Individuals/Hindu un	divided Fami	ly
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aniket Singal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CZCPS6126E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4340000	4340000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4340000	4340000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.01	12.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		<u> </u>
Class eg:X	4340000	4340000
Class eg:y		
Total	4340000	4340000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12	12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.01	12.01
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4340000	4340000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	1	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
	Corporate	Corporate	Corporate	Corporate	Corporate	Corporate	Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M/s Ambey Steel and Power Pvt. Ltd.	M/s Bhushan Power & Steel Ltd.	SHIVALIKVIEW STEEL TRADING PVT. LTD.	VINTAGE STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	OLYMPIAN STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	TITANIC STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	AROMATIC STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAGCA9498M	AAACB9760D	AAHCS1295B	AACCV0279M	AAACO7318L	AACCT2034J	AAFCA1577N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10959675	9269146	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	10959675	9269146	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.33	25.65	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	10959675	9269146	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000
Class eg:y							
Total	10959675	9269146	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.31	25.64	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.33	25.65	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26
Number of Lock	ked in shares (XI	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	res pledged or o	therwise encum	bered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10959675	9269146	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	8	9	10	11							
Category	Bodies	Bodies	Bodies	Bodies	Click here						

	Corporate	Corporate	Corporate	Corporate	to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AARTI IRON & POWER LIMITED	ROCKLAND STEEL TRADING (P) LTD	RGF Holiday Resorts Pvt Ltd.	RGF REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECA9255E	AACCR4199Q	AABCR4653G	AABCR4656D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	11
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94000	94000	1000	1000	20888821
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	94000	94000	1000	1000	20888821
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	0.26	0	0	57.8
Number of Voting Rights	s held in each cla	ss of securities (I)	<b>(</b> )		
Class eg: X	94000	94000	1000	1000	20888821
Class eg:y					
Total	94000	94000	1000	1000	20888821
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26	0.26	0	0	57.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	0.26	0.26	0	0	57.8

(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	94000	94000	1000	1000	20888821	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Shrim Investment Solutions Private Limited		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAACK1028P		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	246	857	1	2	1105
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1966666	170306	1532426	48	2137020
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1966666	170306	1532426	48	2137020

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.44	0.47	4.24	0	5.91		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1966666	170306	1532426	48	2137020		
Class eg:y							
Total	1966666	170306	1532426	48	2137020		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.44	0.47	4.24	0	5.91		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.44	0.47	4.24	0	5.91		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1949722	27674	1532426	48	1977444		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence